
Wednesday racing 2014
09-Apr Pre season social/talk

16-Apr Wednesday Series A 17:45 R1 Geoff Fardell memorial race From 18:45 R1

23-Apr Wednesday Series A 17:45 R2 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R1

30-Apr Wednesday Series A 17:45 R3 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R2

07-May Wednesday Series A 17:45 R4 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R3

14-May Wednesday Series A 17:45 R5 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R4

21-May Wednesday Series A 17:45 R6 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R5

28-May Wednesday Series A 17:45 R7 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R6

04-Jun Wednesday Series A 17:45 R8 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R7

11-Jun Wednesday Series A 17:45 R9 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R8

18-Jun Wednesday Series A 17:45 R10 Holman Bowl Pursuit Race From 18:45 R9

25-Jun Wednesday Series B 17:45 R1 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R1

02-Jul Wednesday Series B 17:45 R2 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R2

09-Jul Wednesday Series B 17:45 R3 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R3

16-Jul Wednesday Series B 17:45 R4 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R4

23-Jul Wednesday Series B 17:45 R5 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R5

30-Jul Wednesday Series B 17:45 R6 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R6

06-Aug Wednesday Series B 17:45 R7 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R7

13-Aug Wednesday Series B 17:45 R8 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R8

20-Aug Wednesday Series B 17:45 R9 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R9

27-Aug Wednesday Series B 17:45 R10 Summer Cup Pursuit Race From 18:45 R10

03-Sep Commodore's Cup 17:45 Alice Lisle Tankard From 18:30


